

\
C.A.No. 5168 OF 1998
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L...T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
Item No.111 Court No.4 Section IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5168 OF 1998.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Welfare Assocn.ARP,Maharashtra & Anr. ...Appellant(s)

Vs.

Ranjit P.Gohil & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

[With appln.for urging addl.grounds]

WITH
CA Nos.5169/98,5170/98,920/99,2484/99,5692/98,6145/01,6146/01,
7879/01,5681-5691/98 & SLP(C) Nos.359-361/99

Date:13/03/2002 This matter(s) was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For the parties : Mr.TR Andhyarujina,Sr.Adv.
M/s BV Desai,Sanjeev K.Singh,Advs.
M/s Sangeeta Mandal,
Kapil K.Chaudhary,Advs.for
Fox Mandal & Co.
M/s Sakesh Kumar,Ashok K.Singh,Advs.
M/s Shri Narain,Sandeep Narain,
Anjali,Advs.for M/s S.Narain & Co.
Mr.SR Setia,Adv.
Mr.SN Bhat,Adv.
Mr.SV Deshpande,Adv.
Mrs.Rachna Gupta,Adv.
Mr.EC Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.RS Lambat,Adv.
Mr.Deepak M.Nargolkar,Adv.
Ms.Indu Malhotra,Adv.
Mrs.Nandini Gore,Adv.
Mr.Shivaji M.Jadhav,Adv.
Mr.UU Lalit,Adv.
Mr.GB Sathe,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
At the request of the learned counsel for the parties
list on April 16, 2002.
The parties are permitted to file counter affidavit and
rejoinder, if any, in the meanwhile.
.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master